Parts Breakdown

Overall

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006




Vacuum Chamber

Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006







Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006 Hinge




Parts Breakdown

Air Valve

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006




quGAN

Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006 Sealbeam




4m? Transformer

Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006




8m?3 Transformer

Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006




Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006 Control Panel

>




Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006

Item No.

15884

27791

30022

30014

AlB27

15791

Alg28

Alg29

35476

AI830

65834

Item No.

Alg43

Alg44

Alg45
65776

27830

Item No.

AH261

35105

Description

Sealbeam Standard Compact Complete

for 59006

Net Entree Male Snap-In STF42 for

59006

Thermal Fuse 8A for 59006

Vacuum Pump 004-316 220/240-1-50/60

for 59006

Vacuum Pump 008 220 240-1-50 60

for 59006

Combi-Trafo P100/230V-S16/24V for

59006

Din Rail B 1 Fase for 59006
Din Rail A 1 Fase for 59006

Square Hose Coupling 1/4x8 Ext. for

59006
Baseplate T2 for 59006

Vibration Absorber D=25 H=17 M6x10

for 59006

Description

Vacuum Chamber T2-R2 for 59006

Seal Cylinder for 59006

Seal Wire C1 for 59006

Spring Washer Din 127 - A4 for 59006
Slotted Cheese Head Screw M4x6 A2

Din84 for 59006

Description

T2 Vacuum Cover Dome for 59006

Sil.Profile Lidgasket 8mm 60 SH/25mtr

for 59006

Position | Item No.

4 AIB31
5 Alg32
6 AIB33
7A AlB34
7B AlB35
9 Al836
10A AIB37
10B AlB38
" AIB39
16 Alg40
17 27787

Position J Item No.

1 AlB46
2 35852
3 AlB47
4 Alg48
5 AlB49

Position J Item No.

1 AIg51

2 62750

Description

Clamping Plate Pump T1 T2-4m3 for

59006

Square Hose Coupling 3 8"x8 Ext. for

59006

Cover Back Side T2 for 59006

Filler Plate Bottom T2 - R2 for 59006

Filler Plate Top T2 - R2 for 59006

Chassis T2 for 59006

M8 Hexagon Cap Nut DIN 917 for 59006
M8x35 Hexagon Socket Set Screw Din

916 for 59006

Locking Plate Hinge for 59006

Lid Locker T2 for 59006

Hexagon Screw M6x16 DIN933 A2 for

59006

Description

M5 Hexagon Cap Nut Din 917 for 59006

0-Ring 28x3 for 59006

Comb. Valve Model-Il for 59006
Hinge T2 Assembled for 59006

Pivot T2 for 59006

Description

Silicon Bar T2 for 59006

Acryltape Dubbelzijdig 25mm L60mm

for 59006

Position

19

22

23

28

29

31

32

33

34

37

39

Position

6

Position

3

Item No.

65749

65836

27782

27789

35041

27781

Alg41

63991

30019

Alg42

Overall

Description Position
M6 Hex Nut Din 985 for 59006 40
Hucknagel Magna-Lok MGLP-B6-4 v
for 59006

Hexagon Flangenut M5 Din 6923 A2 4
for 59006

Slott. Rais. Counter. Head Screw M4x10 43
Din7985 A2 for 59006

Hose Clip Klemfa 12.8x14.8mm for 44
59006

Hexagon Flangenut M6 Din6923 A2 48
for 59006

Suction Hose T2 for 59006 49
Non-Return Valve 8mm for 59006 51
Hose Clip Klemfa 12.8x14.8mm for 52

59006

Cap Holder 04-Control Mini for 59006 53

Vacuum Chamber

Item No.

27810

AlI850

15775
65772

27823

Item No.

15842

65761

Description Position
Spring Ring with Cover 6mm / Shaft 1

Locker with Cover for 59006

M3x16 Cross Recessed Raised Cheese 12

Head Screws - Din 7985 for 59006

Micro Switch MV3003L for 59006 13

M3 Washer DIN 9021 for 59006 14

Hexagon Nut M3 Din934 A2 for 59006 15

Description

Lid

Position

Silicone T-Profile 40 Shore One Meter

for 59006

Clamping Spring Silicone Holder for
59

006

5



Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006 Hinge

Item No. Description Position J§ Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
Alg52 Hinge T2 for 59006 1 Al853 Locking Plate Hinge Part for 59006 3 Al855 Gas Spring 0814MF 350N for 59006
35093 Guide Bearing 6x9x6 for 59006 2 Al854 Spacer 6.2x10x7.5 for 59006 4 27814 Hexagon Nut M8 Din934 A2 for 59006 7

Air Valve

Item No. Description Position | Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

Base Block Combination Valve Model Il . Adj.Screw/Soc.Head M5x16 Din916 A2
AlB56 for 59006 1 Al859 0-Ring 12x2mm for 59006 6 27816 for 59006 10
AIB57 Adapter Valve 6mm for 59006 2 AIB60 ?é%'(‘]te""’se Coupling 1.8'x4 Ex. for 7 AI666 3-2 Armature Met 8mm Seal for 53006 12
35402 ggggge e Claplie) Ha£6) B 3 Alg61 Clamping Plate Valve Armature for 59006 8 AH174 Coll 24Vac 50/60HZ 85VAfor 59006 13
Al858 Adapter Valve 2.5mm for 59006 5 35261 Brass Hose Coupling 1/4x8 Ext. for 59006 9 35852 0O-Ring 28x3 for 59006 14
Item No. Description Position | Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
Al862 Sealbeam Compact Mini Maxi for 59006 1 AlB64 Slotted Cheese Head Screw for 59006 8 AlB66 Teflon Tape EN 40mm for 59006 &
AlI863 Compression Spring Seal Beam for 9 AIB65 Adj.Screw Soc.Head M8x16 D915 for 4 Alg67 Seal Wire 3.5x0.3mm L=1mir for 59006 6

59006 59006

3 Ti f
4m° Transformer

Item No. Description Position | Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
ACT44 Rail JMV35SL 7 Hole 173mm for 59006 1 65708 Sluitplatt Zap ZDU 6-2 for 59006 5 35323 Endplate Wireconnector for 59006 10
35305 End Fent for 59006 2 35306 Fuse Clamp 2.5-2/ZS for 59006 7 35315 Double Clamp 2.5-2 for 59006 1"

Mas AB100-K09KJ400 MS4P 24V
AlB68 50/60Hz for 59006 5] 15818 Fuse 5x20 4A Slow for 59006 8
15772 Contactor 24VAC for 59006 4 35307 Zekering Keram.5x20 2.5A Traag for 9

59006



Parts Breakdown

Model VP-NL-0004-SN 59006 8m?3 Transformer

Item No. Description Position J§ Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
ACT44  Rail IMV35SL 7 Hole 173mm for 59006 1 15772 Contactor 24Vac for 58006 4 35307 P
35305 End Fent for 59006 2 65708 Sluitplatt Zap ZDU 6-2 for 59006 5 35323 Endplate Wireconnector for 59006 9
Mas AB100-K09KJ400 MS4P 24V
Al868 50/60Hz for 59006 8 35306 Fuse Clamp 2.5-2/ZSl for 59006 7 35315 Double Clamp 2.5-2 for 59006 10

Control Panel

Item No. Description Position | Item No. Description Position
AlB79 control Panel Small-PCB 1-Program 35413 Elbow 1/4 Int Brass for 59006 5
for 59006

35579 Vacuum Meter 40mm for 59006 2 35414 Slang Pilaar 1/4x4 BU R Norma for 59006 6



